FEATURES
 Robust IP67/68 housing
 High accuracy
 High resolution
 Temperature compensated
 High output data transfer
 Cable integrated
 Programmable digital filtering to minimize influences

TEL：400-822-6658
DPG-SERIES INCLINOMETER
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERING UNIT SHORT DESCRIPTION
G-NSDPG2-003 NS-  5/DPG2-RUD   Range +/-  5°, Vcc +7… 30VDC, output RS232, voltage +0.3 to +4.7V
G-NSDPG2-001 NS-10/DPG2-RUG  Range +/-10°, Vcc +7… 30VDC, output RS232, voltage +0.3 to +4.7V
G-NSDPG2-002 NS-15/DPG2-RUG  Range +/-15°, Vcc +7… 30VDC, output RS232, voltage +0.3 to +4.7V
G-NSDPG2-005 NS-30/DPG2-RUN   Range +/-30°, Vcc +7… 30VDC, output RS232, voltage +0.3 to +4.7V
广州
工控
传感
科技